INFORMATION - 1

516 Third Avenue

Seattle, Washington 98104 (206) 296-9000, FAX (206) 296-0955

13

14

15

16

17

18

20

19

21

22

23

24

That the defendant PAUL WEAVER CAMPICHE in King County, Washington, on or about May 1, 2012, did intentionally assault Sergeant Thomas Yoon, and that he was a law enforcement officer or other employee of a law enforcement agency who was performing official duties at the time of the assault;

Contrary to RCW 9A.36.031(1)(g), and against the peace and dignity of the State of Washington.

### **COUNT III**

And I, Daniel T. Satterberg, Prosecuting Attorney aforesaid further do accuse ROBERT ANTHONY DITRANI of the crime of **Assault in the Fourth Degree**, a crime of the same or similar character and based on the same conduct as another crime charged herein, which crimes were part of a common scheme or plan and which crimes were so closely connected in respect to time, place and occasion that it would be difficult to separate proof of one charge from proof of the other, committed as follows:

That the defendant ROBERT ANTHONY DITRANI in King County, Washington, on or about May 1, 2012, did intentionally assault Officer David Terry;

Contrary to RCW 9A.36.041, and against the peace and dignity of the State of Washington.

#### **COUNT IV**

And I, Daniel T. Satterberg, Prosecuting Attorney aforesaid further do accuse JOSHUA ALEXANDER GARLAND of the crime of Assault in the Third Degree, a crime of the same or similar character and based on the same conduct as another crime charged herein, which crimes were part of a common scheme or plan and which crimes were so closely connected in respect to time, place and occasion that it would be difficult to separate proof of one charge from proof of the other, committed as follows:

That the defendant JOSHUA ALEXANDER GARLAND in King County, Washington, on or about May 1, 2012, did intentionally assault Officer Stephen Smith, and that he was a law enforcement officer or other employee of a law enforcement agency who was performing official duties at the time of the assault;

Contrary to RCW 9A.36.031(1)(g), and against the peace and dignity of the State of Washington.

#### COUNT V

And I, Daniel T. Satterberg, Prosecuting Attorney aforesaid further do accuse MARIA JANNETT MORALES of the crime of **Assault in the Fourth Degree**, a crime of the same or similar character and based on the same conduct as another crime charged herein, which crimes

were part of a common scheme or plan and which crimes were so closely connected in respect to time, place and occasion that it would be difficult to separate proof of one charge from proof of the other, committed as follows:

That the defendant MARIA JANNETT MORALES in King County, Washington, on or about May 1, 2012, did intentionally assault Officer Sonya Fry;

Contrary to RCW 9A.36.041, and against the peace and dignity of the State of Washington.

DANIEL T. SATTERBERG Prosecuting Attorney

### CAUSE NO. 12-C-03102-5 SEA



## CERTIFICATION FOR DETERMINATION OF PROBABLE CAUSE

GENERAL OFFENSE #
12-133578
UNIT FILE NUMBER
H12-

That David W. Duty is a Detective with the Seattle Police Department and has reviewed the investigation conducted in Seattle Police Department Case Number 12-133578;

There is probable cause to believe that CAMPICHE, PAUL WEAVER (W-M-11/24/78) committed the crime(s) of ASSAULT within the City of Seattle, County of King, State of Washington.

This belief is predicated on the following facts and circumstances:

On, 5/1/12, at approximately 1712 hours, Officer Zwaschka was working in uniform, monitoring the May Day protest in downtown Seattle. There were many protestors that had already committed large scale property damage to downtown businesses, some with sticks that they were allegedly using to display signs, but were actually used to break windows. There had been several verbal and physical assaults on officers trying to control the crowd and while trying to confiscate inappropriate signs/ weapons. Officer Zwaschka was providing crowd control for other officers that just taken away a sign post with metal attachments from a demonstrator and were involved in a disturbance regarding that incident. Officers were monitoring the crowd and trying to provide a safe perimeter around the arresting officers and a safe access to remove the prisoner, when protestors began to throw objects at this particular group of officers. Officer Zwaschka states that he saw an individual, later identified as Campiche, standing above the general crowd, possibly on a fire hydrant or paperbox about 15-20 feet away. Zwaschka said that he saw Campiche raise his right hand and throw a glass jar at him, "with great force like a pitcher would throw a fastball!" The glass fortunately bounced off the front of Zwaschka's SPD issued helmet and shattered when it hit the ground. Zwaschka and Officer Settle saw Campiche turn and run away and they pursued him. They caught Campiche a short distance away in the 100 blk of Pike St and Campiche dropped to the ground and covered up his arms and hands. He refused to comply with officers orders to show them his hands and they had to physically pull his arms out to handcuff him. Campiche refused to walk to the awaiting transport vehicle so officers had to carry him. While Sgt Yoon was holding one of Campiche's legs to keep from dragging him. Campiche violently kicked out both of his legs, striking Sgt. Yoon in his upper leg near the groin area, which according to Sgt. Yoon, caused severe pain. Finally four officers were able to secure Campiche and he was placed in the transport vehicle and then eventually booked into KC Jail for Investigation of Assault, and for Investigation of Riot due to the fact he acted in concert with more than three other persons and used force against another person (two uniformed Seattle Police Officers) with a weapon – the jar /bottle.

On 5/1/12, at approximately 1500 hours, I viewed video provided by Channel 7 news to our department. The video showed the incident involving Officer Zwaschka being struck by the bottle thrown by Campiche. The jar was thrown on a line and bounces off the front of his helmet, which he was wearing with the face-shield up. You can see the jar bounce off and hear it shatter on the ground over the crowd noise. A couple of inches lower and it would have struck Officer Zwaschka flush in the face, severely injuring or blinding him. I subsequently checked Campiche's criminal history and found that he had seven (7) felony convictions, apparently from a drug arrest in 2010.



# CERTIFICATION FOR DETERMINATION OF PROBABLE CAUSE

i	INCIDENT NUMBER
	12-133578
	UNIT FILE NUMBER
i	H12-

Under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington, I certify that the foregoing	ş is
true and correct to best of my knowledge and belief. Signed and dated by me this 3 Rd	
day of MAY , 2012, at Seattle, Washington.	
Det Daudw Buty = 4002	

### CAUSE NO. 12-603103-3 SEA



### CERTIFICATION FOR DETERMINATION OF PROBABLE CAUSE

GENERAL OFFENSE	#
2012-	133578
l	
LIMIT EU E MUMBED	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

That Steve Owings is a Detective with the Seattle Police Department and has reviewed the investigation conducted in Seattle Police Department Case Number 2012-133578;

There is probable cause to believe that Robert Anthony Ditrani W/M 05-12-1988 committed the crime(s) of Investigation of Assault within the City of Seattle, County of King, State of Washington.

This belief is predicated on the following facts and circumstances:

On 05/01/12 at 1636 hours, Seattle Police Officers Bailey, Terry and Jones were all working in full police uniform and tasked with working the May Day 2012 Protest. The officers were monitoring the rowdy and violent crowd in the 100 block of Pike Street. Suspect Ditrani was in possession of a long wooden pole that had bolts screwed into the ends of it. These poles had already been used by many protesters to cause tons of damage to the downtown core of Seattle, and were used in assaults. Officer Bailey asked Suspect Ditrani for the pole he was carrying, and the pole was taken away from Ditrani. Ditrani began to walk away from the officers and then turned and spit on Officer Terry. Officer Jones and Officer Terry arrested Suspect Ditrani. Officer Jones read Suspect Ditrani his Miranda Rights and he stated he understood his rights. Sgt Yoon screened the arrest in person at the scene. Suspect Ditrani was later booked into the King County Jail for Investigation of Assault. I completed this statement of Probable Cause only as a member of the Prisoner Processing Team at the West Precinct based on statements provided by officers at the scene.

	•						
Under pe	enalty of p	erjury unde	r the laws	of the State of	Washington, I	certify that the	foregoing is
true and	correct to	best of my	y knowled	lge and belief.	Signed and d	ated by me this	15+
day of	MAY		, 2012,	at Seattle, Wa	shington.	<u> </u>	•
•				`	A.	#67	79
					- 5		



### CERTIFICATION FOR DETERMINATION OF PROBABLE CAUSE

GENERAL OFFENSE #
12-133578
UNIT FILE NUMBER

That David W. Duty is a Detective with the Seattle Police Department and has reviewed the investigation conducted in Seattle Police Department Case Number 12-133578;

There is probable cause to believe that GARLAND, JOSHUA ALEXANDER (W-M-4/30/84) committed the crime(s) of ASSAULT within the City of Seattle, County of King, State of Washington.

This belief is predicated on the following facts and circumstances:

On 5/1/12 there were several SPD officers assigned to the May Day Protest in downtown Seattle. During the course of the day, There were many protestors that had already committed large scale property damage to downtown businesses, some with sticks that had been allegedly used to display signs, but had actually been used to break windows or assault officers. There had been several reported assaults on officers as well.

At approximately 1640 hours, Officer Steve Smith #6829, was monitoring the crowd near 1st and Pike while other officers were attempting to arrest another individual. Several of the hostile protestors began to encircle the arrest team and were shouting "Let him go!" and closing in on the arresting officers, posing a potential hazard to their safety. Officer Smith moved in to protect the officers engaged with the suspect and ordered one of the protestors to step back. He was later identified as Garland and was wearing a hoodie tightly around his face with a gasmask. Garland had tried to push past Officer Smith, and when he was ordered back, he refused to do so although he had room and he kept trying to get by Officer Smith to the prisoner. Officer Smith put his left hand on Garland's chest and tried to turn him away from the officers trying to handcuff and deal with their suspect, but Garland grabbed Officer Smith's left hand with both hands and twisted and squeezed, causing Officer Smith pain and concern. Smith said he thought that Garland was trying to pull him into the crowd so he was more vulnerable to an assault from the crowd and to created access for others to get to the prisoner. Fortunately other officers saw Garland grab Smith and came to his aid. Garland was arrested and booked into KC Jail for Investigation of Assault.

		y under the laws of the					is
true and	correct to bes	t of my knowledge a	nd belief.	Signed and dated	by me this	3 2	
day of _	MAY	, 2012, at S					
			Bet	Davidw	Duty		
					<b>Y</b>		

### CAUSE NO. 12-C 03105-0 SFA



# CERTIFICATION FOR DETERMINATION OF PROBABLE CAUSE

GENERAL OFFENSE#
12-133578
UNIT FILE NUMBER

That J.D. Mudd is a Detective with the Seattle Police Department and has reviewed the investigation conducted in Seattle Police Department Case Number 12-133578;

There is probable cause to believe that Maria Jannett Morales W/F/01-10-1982 committed the crime(s) of Assault within the City of Seattle, County of King, State of Washington.

This belief is predicated on the following facts and circumstances:

On May 1<sup>st</sup>, 2012 at about 1748 Hours Officer Fry was working in full Seattle Police Bicycle uniform monitoring the May Day protests in Downtown Seattle. There were many protestors that had already committed large scale property damage to downtown businesses, some with sticks that they were allegedly using to display signs, but were actually used to break windows. There had been several verbal and physical assaults on officers trying to control the crowd and while trying to confiscate inappropriate signs/ weapons. Officer Fry assigned to form a line for a team of officers who were moving an arrested subject out of the area. There was a line of news media documenting the event, they were moving back, as asked by officers, when the Suspect, later identified as Maria Jannett Morales W/F/01-10-1982stepped up to the line of officers and started yelling. Morales got right up to Officer Fry and said, "Okay bitch." then punched officer Fry in the chest with a closed fist. Officer Fry grabbed Morales with the intent of placing her Officer Gallegos was stepping around Morales to assist when Morales, still struggling to get free from Officer Fry, kicked at Officer Gallegos striking him on the leg. Morales was placed into handcuffs and eventually booked into King County Jail.

Under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington, I certify that the fore	going is
true and correct to best of my knowledge and belief. Signed and dated by me this	1711
day of MA 4 , 2012, at Seattle, Washington.	
MA MA	-

4

5

7

6

8

9

10

11

13

12

14

15 16

17

18

19

20

21

22

2324

Prosecuting Attorney Case Summary and Request for Bail and/or Conditions of Release - 1

CAUSE NO. 12-C-03102-5 SEA CAUSE NO. 12-C-03103-3 SEA CAUSE NO. 12-C-03104-1 SEA CAUSE NO. 12-C-03105-0 SEA

## PROSECUTING ATTORNEY CASE SUMMARY AND REQUEST FOR BAIL AND/OR CONDITIONS OF RELEASE

The Certifications for Determination of Probable Cause prepared by Steve Owings, Jeff Mudd, and David Duty of the Seattle Police Department for incident number 12-133578 are incorporated by reference.

### REQUEST FOR BAIL

Defendant Campiche: The State requests that bail remain set for this defendant in the amount of \$75,000. According to the police reports this defendant threw a glass bottle or jar at the head of a Seattle Police Officer who was providing crowd control cover for another officer making an arrest. He then attempted to flee the scene but was apprehended by other officers. While being taken into custody he kicked another officer in the leg near his groin. This defendant has seven prior convictions for Violation of the Uniform Controlled Substances Act, including Delivery and Possession with Intent to Deliver and Maintaining a building for Drug Purposes in 2009.

**Defendant Ditrani:** The State requests that bail remain set in the amount of \$10,000. This defendant was recently found guilty of Malicious Mischief and Criminal Trespass Under King County Superior Court Cause number 12-1-0017-1 and according to the King County Jail was just released from custody in April. According to police reports he was armed with a long wooden pole with bolts or screws in the end. After an officer disarmed him, he spat on a police officer.

**Defendant Garland:** At first appearance, this defendant was released on his personal recognizance. The State requests that a summons be issued for the defendant to appear for future court proceedings in this matter. He has no known criminal history. According to the police reports he assaulted an officer who was providing cover for other officers taking another individual into custody.

**Defendant Morales:** At first appearance, this defendant was released on her personal recognizance. The State requests that a summons be issued for her to appear for future court proceedings. This defendant has no known criminal history. According to police reports, she punched an officer in the chest who was working crowd control during the May Day protests.

The State further requests that as a condition of any release that the defendants in this case be ordered not to possess any weapons.

Signed this 4<sup>th</sup> day of May, 2012.

Alexandra E. Voorhees, WSBA #31915

Daniel T. Satterberg, Prosecuting Attorney W554 King County Courthouse 516 Third Avenue Seattle, Washington 98104 (206) 296-9000, FAX (206) 296-0955

AGENCY:	* WAS	PD0000 CASE NUM 2012-1	133578	ILE NUMBER	PCN NUMBER	SUPERFORM
ARREST INFORMATION DATE & TIME OF VIOLATION 5/1/2012 5:12 PM DATE OF ARREST/TIME 5/1/2012 5:12 PM	CRIMINAL TRAFFIC CITATION ATTA YES N ARREST LOCATION 100 block of Pike	0				CCOMPLICES
SUSPECT INFORMATION NAME (LAST, FIRST, MIDDLE) IR, SR, 16 Campiche, Paul Weav	t, 2nd)	, T. S.	ров 11		NICKNAMES	
ARMED/DANGEROUS IDENTITY YES X NO Y PHYSICAL DETAILS SEX HEIGHT WEIGHT SKIN TON M 508 150 IDENTIFICATION DETAILS		EXE	HAIR SCARS, I BRO	ARKS, TATTOOS, DEF	<del> </del>	
RESIDENCE LAST KNOWN ADDRESS 2100 Western AV Seattle	AFIS#	<sup>FBI#</sup> 733554DE	STATE 10 WA25 EMPLOYI EMPLOYE :	099473 MENT/SCHOOL_ ER, SCHOOL (ADDRESS	, SHOP/UNION NUMBER	
RESIDENCE PHONE  EMERGENCY CONTACT  PERSON TO BE CONTACTED IN CASE O	OF EMERGENCY	RELATIONSHIP	Address			PHONE
CHARGE INFORMATION OFFENSE DV FUGITIVE WARRANT/OTHER			RCW/ORD#		COURT / CAUSE #	CITATION#
WARRANT DATE WARRANT NUMB ORIGINATING POLICE AGENCY	ISSUING AGENCY		. I W 1/5 S RELEASED TO: (SERIAL #		UF K 1011	INT OF BAIL WARRANT TYPE
LIST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PROPERTY I	EFT EOR ARRESTEE AT JAIL  TO TO THE TOTAL  ENTERED INTO EVIDENCE (SIMPLE DE					
\$0.00	AS CASH TAKEN INTO EVIDENCE?	m: \$0.00		DF JAIL STAFF RECEIVIN	IG ITEMS / SERIAL #	
ARRESTING OFFICER / SERIAL #  Zwaschka, Andrew 6810 superform completed by (signam Owings, Stephen		TRANSPORTING OFFICER	/ SERIAL #	PERSONFOR ADDITION	SUPERVISOR SIGNATURI IAL INFORMATION (NAME/SERIAI (244–87)7	e/serial#
COURT FILE SUPERIOR COURT FILING INFO  COURT/DIST. CT.NO.	DY ATLARGE	DIST. CT.	COURT CA	OUSE (STAMP OR WRITE		
EXTRADITE PERSON APPROVING EXTRADITION	SE/ WA	KING-LOCAL ONLY CIC-STATE WIDE	NCIC-WILL EX FROM ID & OR		NCIC-WILL EXTRADITE FROM OR, ID, MT, WY, CA, NV, UT, CO, AZ, NM, HI, AK	NCIC-WILL EXTRADITE FROM FROM ALL 50 STATES
E CCN					C DOC E A TOC A N OP E	
IF NOT PROVIDED,	STA	TEMENT OF PI BLE CAUSE FOR EA TOMATICALLY RELE	ROBABLE C. CH ELEMENT OF EASED. INDICATE	AUSE: NON- THE OFFENSE A ANY WEAPONS	ND THAT THE SUSPENDE INVOLVED. (DRUG CRI	SI YAM S-
	<del></del>				·	

AGENCY:		WASPD000	O CASE NUMBER	FILE NUMBER	PCN NUMBER	SUBER	
Seattle PD			2012-13357	8		SUPER	KFORW
ARREST INFORMATION	80 60 mg 20 mg 1					(0.18) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8) (	
DATE & TIME OF VIOLATION 5/1/2012 4:36 PM	CRIMINAL TRAFFI	C CITATION ATTACHED?				ACCOMPLIÇES	
DATE OF ARRESTMINE	ARREST LOCATIO	и —	· •		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
5/1/2012 4:36 PM	,   100 b	fock Pike Street					
SUSPECT INFORMATION NAME (LAST, FIRST, MIDDLEUR, SR, 164	2od\			ОСВ	ALIAS, NICKNAMES		es des rès avries d
Ditrani, Robert Anthon				5/12/1988	ALING, HICANAILG	•	
	•			, , , , , , ,			
ARMED/DANGEROUS IDENTITY YES X NO YES		CITIZENSHIP					
		<b>克斯·</b> 亚亚亚亚亚亚	SIGNATURA	<b>25/00</b> 多/00/10/2000	」 第6章是数6章形象的数15	<b>平型学科的</b>	<b>新疆</b> 西南部以
SEX HEIGHT WEIGHT SKIN TONI M 510 125		race W	eye hair HAZ BRO	SCARS, MARKS, TATTO	OS, DEFORMITIES		
IDENTIFICATION DETAILS THE SALE	和共和的科技	distribution of the second	<b>企业分型和空间</b> 的			<b>00年的基本的基本的基本的基本的基本的基本的基本的基本的基本的基本的基本的基本的基本的</b>	MARKET STA
1900702 PRIOR BA	#	AFIS#	ғы# 478526ND0	STATE 10 # WA26506745	DRIVER'S LICENSE #	STATE SSN WA	
RESIDENCE TO THE TOTAL TO THE LAST KNOWN ADDRESS	A CARLES	<b>通常建设和</b> 实现积	stated as the st		LOCAL STATE OF THE	VASCONSTANTATION CONTRACTOR	74(第29
322 17 AV Seattle, WA 98	3122			<u> </u>			
RESIDENCE PHONE			•	BUSINESS PHONE		OCCUPATION	
EMERGENCY CONTACT AFFECTIVE AFFECTIV			HEROTOPORES ONSHIP	Address	NAMES OF THE STREET		
PERSON TO BE CONTACTED IN CASE OF	- EMENGENCT	RELATI	Unang	Adoress		F	HONE
CHARGE INFORMATION	wister and day 1866						
OFFENSE -	204111 T 2507			RCW/ORD#	COURT / CAUSE #	CITATION	سب بسبب المسابعة المساب
DV FUGITIVE - AS	SSAULT INV			1399 rcw/oro#	COURT / CAUSE #	CITATION	1#
DV FUGITIVE							
WARRANT / OTHER	A SOFTENIOR	ja kresi ida da ing pada a	Baranga (			AMOUNT OF BAIL WARRAN	Rokatok (esta)
WARRANT DATE WARRANT NUMBE	R OFFENSE					AMOUNT OF BAIL WARRAN	LIYPE
ORIGINATING POLICE AGENCY	ISSUING AG	ENCY	WARRANT RELEASEI	TO: (SERIAL #/UNIT/DATE	/TIME)	•	
POOREGEN INCOMMETON			energy of the state of the stat				
PROPERTY INFORMATION LIST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PROPERTY LE	FT FOR ARRESTEE	AT JAR.					
LIST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PROPERTY E	ITERED INTO EVIDE	INCE (SIMPLE DESCRIPTION,	IDENTIFYING MARKS, SE	RIAL #)			
LIST ITEMS ENTERED INTO SAFEKEEPIN	(V)		<del> </del>				
1 Luk U9 v	92)						
TOTAL GASH OF ARRESTED WAS	YES X NO	EVIOENCE?  AMOUNT: \$0.00	,	SIGNATURE OF JAIL STAFF	RECEIVING ITEMS / SERIAL #		
				-y ~			
OFFICER INFORMATION ARRESTING OFFICER / SERIAL #		TRANSPOR	TING OFFICER / SERIAL #		SUPERVISOR SK	SNATURE/SERIAL#	
Jones, K.C. 6417 SUPERFORM COMPLETED BY (SIGNATUR	RE/SERIAL#)	70/1		CONTACT PERSONFOR	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (NAM	E/SERIAL#/PHONE)	
Owlngs, Stephen		5, Com .	£6779	West Pct	684-8917		
COURT FILE							
SUPERIOR COURT IN CUSTOD	Y 🔲 A	TLARGE .	OÚT ON BOND	COURT CAUSE (STAMP C	OR WRITE)	•	İ
COURT/DIST.			NST. CT.	···········	SUP. CT. DAT	E	
CT.NO.			SOND \$				*
EXTRADITE PERSON APPROVING EXTRADITION	space and	4, 18, 18, 18, 18, 18, 18, 18, 18, 18, 18	Out —	NCIÇ-WILL EXTRADITE	NCIC-VALL EXTRADIT	E NCIC-WILL EXTRADIT	E -
		SEAKING-LOCAL					
		WACK-STATE V	VIOE .	FROM ID & OR ONLY	FROM OR, ID, MT, WY, NY, UT, CO, AZ, NM, I	R, AK FROM FROM ALL 50 STATES	<u>.                                    </u>
е сси			WIDE	FROM ID & OR ONLY	FROM OR, ID, MT, WY	CA FROM FROM ALL 50	
CCM CCM		WACKSTATE V	VIOE .	FROM ID & OR ONLY	FROM OR, ID, MT, WI NV, UT, CO, AZ, NM, I	, CA FROM FROM ALL SO	. <u>LJ</u>
		DOE	NOE	FROM ID & OR ONLY	FROM OR, ID, MT, WI NY, UT, CO, AZ, NM, I C 1 DOC E A	, CA, FROM FROM ALL 50 Q, AX STATES	. <u> </u>
WAC		DOE TOE	NOE .	FROM ID & OR ONLY	FROM OR, ID, MT, WIN, UT, CO, AZ, NM, ID C IL DOC E A R TOC A	, CA FROM FROM ALL 50	

#### STATEMENT OF PROBABLE CAUSE: NON-VUCSA

CONCISELY SET FORTH FACTS SHOWING PROBABLE CAUSE FOR EACH ELEMENT OF THE OFFENSE AND THAT THE SUSPECT COMMITTED THE OFFENSE. IF NOT PROVIDED, THE SUSPECT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY RELEASED. INDICATE ANY WEAPONS INVOLVED. (DRUG CRIME CERTIFICATE BELOW.)

AGENCY:		WASPD	0000 CASE	NUMBER	FILE NUMBER		PCN NUMBER		5255050	\$20 \$ A CENTER OF	
Seattle PD		117.01.5		33578					SU	PERFO	PRM
ARREST INFORMATION		Y		SIGNAL SECTION CO.		dayraa, saas			1000 N		X XX
DATE & TIME OF VIOLATION		RAFFIC CITATION ATTACHED	)?					ACCOMPLI	CES		
5/1/2012 4:40 PM DATE OF ARREST/TIME	ARREST LOG	ES NO					<del>.</del>				
5/1/2012 4:40 PM	, 11	av and Pike St			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
SUSPECT INFORMATION				Zolyczek i się				en egy Azarony egy			
GARLAND, Josi	•	n+Υ7			4/30/1984	ALVAS, NI	CKNAMES				- 1 - 1 PE - 1 PE - 1
OAKLAND, 0031	144 AV- 21/10 5	- C/ C			4/30/1904			-			
ARMED/DANGEROUS YES X NO	PES X	CITZENSHIP									
PHÝSICAL DETALS 148 V SV			进载起到1673年		kan sanawa ya k	<b>经报纸</b>	能夠需要能	Marie States	encenaza	20.5 2 6 6 VIII VIII VIII VIII VIII VIII VII	
sex неіснт wеіснт М 510 200	SKIN TONE MED	RACE W	eye BLU	HAIR BLN	SCARS, MARKS, TATTOOS	s, defori	NICCT			The same of the sa	and the same of the same of
DEMTERATION DETAILS IN		end Religion (1)	SAME X	20275B	<b>化研究性人类性特别的</b>	多的多		性的物	<b>被制度</b>	的確認關係	<b>3</b> 465
	0	AFIS#	FB1#		STATE ID#	1	R'S LICENSE #		I WA I	SSN .	
RESIDENCE文字等等 LAST KNOWN ADDRESS	的和自然的特殊	<b>郑州有些村内的村</b> 家	等的地名美	APPLITURE	EMPLOYMENT/SCHOOL EMPLOYER, SCHOOL (ADD	DRESS SI	WATER AND PRINTED	数据对合国的	1998	ंर <i>े इस्टि</i> म्सका झ	是學數
4717 Densmore AV	/ N UNIT: 5 Seatt	le, WA 98103		· · · · · ·	Self:			1	,		
9402064285					BUSINESS PHONE			Photograph	ner	a	40
EMERGENCY CONTACT & PERSON TO BE CONTACTED	IN CASE OF EMERGENCY	性的思想的學院的所謂 /	を RELATIONSHIP_	信献經濟學經	Address	<b>医影響</b>	自確認的學家	BASICATA SERVI	学习(472.美术	it yadan sana	deserv.
PERSON TO BE CONTACTED	4 SEVERA	NCE	W IE					<del></del> -	····	368-4	1806
CHARGE INFORMATION	2000年2000年1000年		navá szakki		e escat units est com	(1984). (1984).	STATE OF THE PARTY.	vernaeres.	(64 AC (65)		
OFFENSE FUGITIVE	I - ASSAULT I	NV <sup>.</sup>			CW/ORD# 399	-	COURT / CAUSE #		ľ	CITATION #	
OFFENSE DV FUGITIVE	•			F	CW/ORD#		COURT / CAUSE #		,	CITATION #	
<del></del>									1		لـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
WADDANT (OTHER	我必须感染的人的人的现在分词	化水气工物学 有效 医皮肤不满的 计电影	gent a freshkasa 400 fotos	el Nobel Service Service	to a data di salar y bisa yaki aliya yaki di bisa	Commence of the Commence of th	Land Company of Company of the Contract of the	Transcolored personal			
	WT NUMBER OFFEN	ran en de la		\$(\$\day{2}(3))\day				AMOUNT OF BAIL		WARRANT TYPE	
	NT NUMBER OFFEN	ISE  RG AGENCY	WARRAN	IT RELEASED T	O: (SERIAL#/UNIT/DATE/TI	IME)			-	WARRANT TYPE	
WARRANT DATE WARRA	NT NUMBER OFFEN		WARRAN	IT RELEASED 1	O: (SERIAL #/UNIT/DATE/TI	IME)				WARRANT TYPE	
WARRANT DATE WARRA ORIGINATING POLICE AGENC PROPERTY INFORMATION	NT NUMBER OFFEN Y ISSUIN	G AGENCY	WARRAN	IT RELEASED T	O: (SERIAL #/UNIT/DATE/TI	IME)				WARRANT TYPE	
WARRANT DATE WARRA ORIGINATING POLICE AGENC PROPERTY INFORMATION LIST VALUABLE HEMS OR PR PERSONAL PROPERTY	OPERTY LEFT FOR ARRE	IG AGENCY STEE AT JAX.		NOSER ECONO		IME)		AMOUNT OF BAIL		WARRANT TYPE	
WARRANT DATE WARRA ORIGINATING POLICE AGENC PROPERTY INFORMATION LIST VALUABLE FIEMS OR PR	OPERTY LEFT FOR ARRE	IG AGENCY STEE AT JAX.		NOSER ECONO		IME)		AMOUNT OF BAIL		WARRANT TYPE	
WARRANT DATE WARRANT ON ORIGINATING POLICE AGENCY PROPERTY INFORMATION UST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PROPERSONAL PROPERTY LIST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PROPERTY LIST STEEMS ENTERED INTO SE	OPERTY LEFT FOR ARRED INTO E	IG AGENCY STEE AT JAX.		NOSER ECONO		IME)		AMOUNT OF BAIL		VARRANT TYPE	
WARRANT DATE WARRA  ORIGINATING POLICE AGENCY  PROPERTY INFORMATION LIST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PR PERSONAL PROPERTY LIST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PR  LIST ITEMS ENTERED INTO SA  Back Pack W/Camera  TOTAL CASH OF ASKESTEE	OPERTY LEFT FOR ARREI OPERTY ENTERED INTO E	IG AGENCY  STEE AT JAN.  EVIDENCE (SIMPLE DESCRIP	TION, IDENTIFYING	G MARKS, SERI	er the coe ship ship the	CEIVING II		AMOUNT OF BAIL		VARRANT TYPE	
WARRANT DATE WARRA  ORIGINATING POLICE AGENCY  PROPERTY INFORMATION LIST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PR PERSONAL PROPERTY LIST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PR  LIST ITEMS ENTERED INTO SA  Back Pack W/Camera  TOTAL CASH OF ASKESTEE	OPERTY LEFT FOR ARRESOPERTY ENTERED INTO E  WPEKEEPING  3  WAS CASH TAKEN	IG AGENCY  STEE AT JAN.  EVIDENCE (SIMPLE DESCRIP	TION, IDENTIFYING	G MARKS, SERI	AL#)	CEIVING II		AMOUNT OF BAIL		WARRANT TYPE	
WARRANT DATE WARRANT OFFICER INFORMATION UST VALUABLE TIEMS OR PREPARED INTO SABOR PACK W/CONTORS  \$31  OFFICER INFORMATION	OPERTY LEFT FOR ARREST OPERTY EFT FOR ARREST OPERTY ENTERED INTO 8  APPEKEEPING 3 WAS CASH TAXEN 0.000 YES X	IG AGENCY  STEE AT JAIL  EVIDENCE (SIMPLE DESCRIP  INTO EVIDENCE?  NO AMOUNT: \$1	TION, IDENTIFYING	MARKS, SERI	er the coe ship ship the	CEIVING II	EMS/SERIAL#	AMOUNT OF SAII		VARRANT TYPE	
WARRANT DATE WARRANT ON CHIGHNATING POLICE AGENCY INFORMATION LIST VALUABLE HEMS OR PROPERTY LIST VALUABLE HEMS OR PROBLEM OF TOTAL CASH OF ASRESTEE SOLUTION ARRESTING OFFICER INFORMATION ARRESTING OFFICER / SERIAL SMITH, S 6829	OPERTY LEFT FOR ARRED INTO BE APPEXEEDING TO SEE THE SEE TO SEE THE SE	IG AGENCY  STEE AT JAIL  EVIDENCE (SIMPLE DESCRIP  INTO EVIDENCE?  NO AMOUNT: \$1	пом, фентігуїно	MARKS, SERI	or the state and	CEIVING II	EMS / SERIAL #	AMOUNT OF BAIL		WARRANT TYPE	
WARRANT DATE WARRANT ON CONGINATING POLICE AGENCY INFORMATION LIST VALUABLE HEMS OR PROPERTY LIST VALUABLE HEMS OR PROPERTY CONTINUES OF TOTAL CASH OF ASPESTEE \$30.  OFFICER INFORMATION ARRESTING OFFICER / SERIAL SMITH, S 6829 SUPERFORM COMPLETED BY	OPERTY LEFT FOR ARRED INTO BE APPEXEEDING TO SEE THE SEE TO SEE THE SE	IG AGENCY  STEE AT JAIL  EVIDENCE (SIMPLE DESCRIP  INTO EVIDENCE?  NO AMOUNT: \$1	пом, фентігуїно	MARKS, SERI	er the coe ship ship the	CEIVING II	EMS / SERIAL #	AMOUNT OF BAIL		VARRANT TYPE	
WARRANT DATE WARRA  ORIGINATING POLICE AGENCY  PROPERTY INFORMATION LIST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PR PERSONAL PROPERTY LIST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PR  LIST ITEMS ENTERED INTO SA  Back Pack W/Camera  TOTAL CASH OF ASKESTEE	OPERTY LEFT FOR ARRED INTO BE APPEXEEDING TO SEE THE SEE TO SEE THE SE	IG AGENCY  STEE AT JAIL  EVIDENCE (SIMPLE DESCRIP  INTO EVIDENCE?  NO AMOUNT: \$1	пом, фентігуїно	MARKS, SERI	or the state and	CEIVING II	EMS / SERIAL #	AMOUNT OF BAIL		WARRANT TYPE	
WARRANT DATE  WARRANT DATE  ORIGINATING POLICE AGENCY  PROPERTY INFORMATION LIST VALUABLE FIEMS OR PR PERSONAL PROPERTY LIST VALUABLE FIEMS OR PR LIST ITEMS ENTERED INTO S. Back Pack Wicamera TOTAL CASH OF ASSESTEE  \$310  OFFICER INFORMATION ARRESTING OFFICER / SERIAL SMITH, S 6829 SUPERFORM COMPLETED BY HERNAN, Kathryn  COURT FILE	OPERTY LEFT FOR ARRED INTO BE APPEXEEDING TO SEE THE SEE TO SEE THE SE	IG AGENCY  STEE AT JAIL  EVIDENCE (SIMPLE DESCRIP  INTO EVIDENCE?  NO AMOUNT: \$1	пом, фентігуїно	MARKS, SERI	or the state and	CENNO TO	EMS / SERIAL #	AMOUNT OF BAIL		WARRANT TYPE	
WARRANT DATE  WARRANT DATE  ORIGINATING POLICE AGENCY  PROPERTY INFORMATION LIST VALUABLE HEMS OR PR PERSONAL PROPERTY LIST VALUABLE HEMS OR PR LIST WALUABLE HEMS OF PR SAME PACK W/CAMPET SAME PROPERTY OF PROPERTY O	OPERTY LEFT FOR ARRESOPERTY ENTERED INTO E  OPERTY E  OP	STEE AT JAN. EVIDENCE (SIMPLE DESCRIP  INTO EVIDENCE? NO AMOUNT: \$1	0.00  SPORTING OFFICE  OUT ON BUT ON	MARKS, SERI	AL#)  CONTACT PERSONFOR ADD	CENNO TO	EMS / SERIAL #	NATURE / SERVAL I		WARRANT TYPE	
WARRANT DATE  WARRANT DATE  ORIGINATING POLICE AGENCY  PROPERTY INFORMATION LIST VALUABLE FIEMS OR PR PERSONAL PROPERTY LIST VALUABLE FIEMS OR PR LIST VALUABLE FIEMS OR PR LIST ITEMS ENTERED INTO SA BACK PACK WICATHER TOTAL CASH OF ARRESTEE \$310  OFFICER INFORMATION ARRESTING OFFICER / SERIAL SMITH, S 6829 SUPERFORM COMPLETED BY HEFINAN, KATHIYIN  COURT FILE SUPERFOR COURT FILENG INFO COURT/DIST. CT.NO.	OPERTY LEFT FOR ARRESOPERTY ENTERED INTO E  WAS CASH TAKEN  0.00 YES X  (GIGNATURE/SERIAL #)  N CUSTODY	STEE AT JAN. EVIDENCE (SIMPLE DESCRIP  INTO EVIDENCE? NO AMOUNT: \$1	TION, IDENTIFYING  0.00  SPORTING OFFICE	MARKS, SERI	AL#)  CONTACT PERSONFOR ADD	CENNO TO	EMS/SERIAL #  SUPERVISOR SIG	NATURE / SERVAL I		WARRANT TYPE	
WARRANT DATE WARRANT ON COURT FILE SUPERIOR CO	OPERTYLEFT FOR ARREDOPERTY ENTERED INTO BE APPEKEEPING A VAS CASH TAXEN D.000 YES X	STEE AT JAN.  EVIDENCE (SIMPLE DESCRIP  INTO EVIDENCE?  NO AMOUNT: \$1  TRANS	D.OO  SPORTING OFFICE  OUT ON BE DIST. CT. BOND \$	MARKS, SERI	COURT CAUSE (STAMP OR Y	OPTIONAL I	SUPERVISOR SIG	AMOUNT OF BAIL NATURE / SERIAL #			
WARRANT DATE  WARRANT DATE  ORIGINATING POLICE AGENCY  PROPERTY INFORMATION  LIST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PR  PERSONAL PROPERTY  LIST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PR  LIST ITEMS ENTERED INTO SA  BACK PACK W/CAMPER  TOTAL CASH OF ARRESTEE  \$30  OFFICER INFORMATION  ARRESTING OFFICER / SERIAL  SMITH, S 6829  SUPERFORM COMPLETED BY  HERNOR COURT FILE  SUPERIOR COURT  FILES  SUPERIOR COURT  FILES  COUNTIES  COUNTI	OPERTYLEFT FOR ARREDOPERTY ENTERED INTO BE APPEKEEPING A VAS CASH TAXEN D.000 YES X	GAGENCY  STEE AT JAIL  EVIDENCE (SIMPLE DESCRIP  INTO EVIDENCE?  NO AMOUNT: \$1  TRANS.	D.OO  SPORTING OFFICE  OUT ON BE DIST. CT. BOND \$	MARKS, SERI	AL#)  CONTACT PERSONFOR ADD	OPTIONAL I	EMS / SERIAL #  SUPERVISOR SIG  NFORMATION (NAME  SUP. CT. DATE	AMOUNT OF BAIL NATURE / SERIAL #			
WARRANT DATE  WARRANT DATE  ORIGINATING POLICE AGENCY  PROPERTY INFORMATION  LIST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PR  PERSONAL PROPERTY  LIST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PR  LIST ITEMS ENTERED INTO SA  BACK PACK W/CAMPER  TOTAL CASH OF ARRESTEE  \$30  OFFICER INFORMATION  ARRESTING OFFICER / SERIAL  SMITH, S 6829  SUPERFORM COMPLETED BY  HERNOR COURT FILE  SUPERIOR COURT  FILES  SUPERIOR COURT  FILES  COUNTIES  COUNTI	OPERTYLEFT FOR ARREDOPERTY ENTERED INTO BE APPEKEEPING A VAS CASH TAXEN D.000 YES X	STEE AT JAN.  EVIDENCE (SIMPLE DESCRIP  INTO EVIDENCE?  NO AMOUNT: \$1  TRANS	D.OO  SPORTING OFFICE  OUT ON BE DIST. CT. BOND \$	MARKS, SERI	COURT CAUSE (STAMP OR Y	OPTIONAL I	SUPERVISOR SIG	AMOUNT OF BAIL NATURE / SERIAL #PHONE)	NCIC-WALL EX		
WARRANT DATE  WARRANT DATE  ORIGINATING POLICE AGENCY  PROPERTY INFORMATION LIST VALUABLE FIEMS OR PR PERSONAL PROPERTY LIST VALUABLE FIEMS OR PR SUPERFORM COMPLETED BY HERITAN, KAITHEYN  COURT FILE SUPERIOR COURT FILESUPERIOR COURT FI	OPERTYLEFT FOR ARREDOPERTY ENTERED INTO BE APPEKEEPING A VAS CASH TAXEN D.000 YES X	STEE AT JAN.  EVIDENCE (SIMPLE DESCRIP  INTO EVIDENCE?  NO AMOUNT: \$1  TRANS  JAT LARGE	D.OO  SPORTING OFFICE  OUT ON BE DIST. CT. BOND \$	MARKS, SERI	COURT CAUSE (STAMP OR Y	OPTIONAL I	SUPERVISOR SIG	AMOUNT OF BAIL NATURE / SERIAL #PHONE)	NCIC-WALL EX		

#### PROBABLE CAUSE INFORMATION

### STATEMENT OF PROBABLE CAUSE: NON-VUCSA

CONCISELY SET FORTH FACTS SHOWING PROBABLE CAUSE FOR EACH ELEMENT OF THE OFFENSE AND THAT THE SUSPECT COMMITTED THE OFFENSE. IF NOT PROVIDED, THE SUSPECT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY RELEASED. INDICATE ANY WEAPONS INVOLVED. (DRUG CRIME CERTIFICATE BELOW.)

AR

AGENCY: ,, ·	7	WASPD0000	CASE NUMBER	FILE NUMBER	PCN NUMBER		
Seattle PD			2012-133578	}		SOP	ERFORM
ARREST INFORMATION				nder som file de de som fil			14:00 TV650 TV650 N
DATE & TIME OF VIOLATION 5/1/2012 4:51 PM	CRIMINAL TRAFFIC CI	TATION ATTACHED?				ACCOMPLICES	
DATE OF ARREST/TIME 5/1/2012 4:51 PM	ARREST LOCATION	SEATTLE, WA 981	01				
SUSPECT INFORMATION							
NAVE (LAST, FIRST, MIODLE/JR, SI	="	an to a second day and season of the self-of		ров	alias, Nicknames		
MORALES, Maria Ja	annett .			1/10/1982			
1 1 -	7	IZENSHIP					
PROSICALIDETALISMENT	<b>20</b> 00年度後後	影響等多名音樂學				CLOSE F2 (See (2)	
SEX HEIGHT WEIGHT SKIN F 500 113 LBF	TONE RAC		ye hair. BRO BLK	scars, marks, tattoo None known	DS, DEFORMITIES		
CCN PRIO	R BA # AFIS		Para de la companya d	STATE IO#	DRIVER'S LICENSE #	STATE S	
· 0				S ENSTOYMENT & SCHOOL		WA WA	w248099 <u>7</u> 2784
LAST KNOWN ADDRESS 8502 37th AV SW SEA	TTLE WA 98126-3	614			DORESS, SHOPJUNION NUMBER		
RESIDENCE PHONE 2062611203	1122, 111, 00120	011		BUSINESS PHONE 2062611203	ľ	оссиратіон ЕМТ	
ENERGENCY CONTACTAL SECTION				4. 全种类似生态的人的			PHONE
PERSON TO BE CONTACTED IN CA	SE OF EMERGENCY	RELATIO	M SHEP	Address			PHONE
CHARGE INFORMATION				eg ottopišos	ales (les les les les les les les les les les		noisepaistessa e
OFFENSE DV FUGITIVE 1	- ASSAULT INV			RCW/ORD# . 1399	COURT / CAUSE #		FATION#
OFFERING.							
OFFENSE DV FUGITIVE				RCW / ORD#	COURT / CAUSE #		TATION#
1 1 1 1				RCW/ORD#	COURT/CAUSE #	(Cr	TATION #
DV FUGITIVE	JMBER OFFENSE			RCW/ORD#			RRANT TYPE
DV FUGITIVE WARRANT/OTHER	UMBER OFFENSE	CY	WARRANT RELEASED	TO: (SERIAL #/UNIT/DATE/			
DV FUGITIVE  WARRANT / OTHER  WARRANT DATE WARRANT N  ORIGINATING POLICE AGENCY	ÌSSUING AGEN		WARRANT RELEASED				
DV FUGITIVE  WARRANT / OTHER  WARRANT DATE WARRANT NO	ISSUING AGEN		WARRANT RELEASED				
WARRANT / OTHER WARRANT DATE WARRANT NO ORIGINATING POLICE AGENCY PROPERTY INFORNATION	ISSUING AGEN	JAIL .		TO: (SERIAL #/ UNIT/DATE/			
WARRANT / OTHER WARRANT DATE WARRANT M ORIGINATING POLICE AGENCY  PROPERTY INFORMATION LIST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PROPER	ISSUING AGEN	JAIL .		TO: (SERIAL #/ UNIT/DATE/			
WARRANT / OTHER WARRANT DATE WARRANT NATE ORIGINATING POLICE AGENCY  PROPERTY INFORNATION LIST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PROPER LIST ITEMS ENTERED INTO SAFEKE TOTAL CASH OF ARRESTEE	ISSUING AGEN IY LEFT FOR ARRESTEE AT IY ENTERED INTO EVIDENCE EEPING WAS CASH TAKEN INTO EN	JAIL	DENTIFYING MARKS, SEI	TO: (SERIAL #/ UNIT/DATE/	TIME)		
WARRANT / OTHER WARRANT DATE WARRANT ME ORIGINATING POUCE AGENCY  PROPERTY INFORMATION LIST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PROPER LIST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PROPER LIST ITEMS ENTERED INTO SAFEKE TOTAL CASH OF ARRESTEE \$0.00	ISSUING AGENT IY LEFT FOR ARRESTEE AT ITY ENTERED INTO EVIDENCE EPING WAS CASH TAKEN INTO EVIDENCE YES X NO	JAIL E (SIMPLE DESCRIPTION, IC	DENTIFYING MARKS, SEI	TO: (SERIAL # / UNIT / DATE /	TIME)		
WARRANT / OTHER WARRANT DATE WARRANT NATE ORIGINATING POLICE AGENCY  PROPERTY INFORNATION LIST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PROPER LIST ITEMS ENTERED INTO SAFEKE TOTAL CASH OF ARRESTEE	ISSUING AGENT IY LEFT FOR ARRESTEE AT ITY ENTERED INTO EVIDENCE EPING WAS CASH TAKEN INTO EVIDENCE YES X NO	JAIL : E (SIMPLE DESCRIPTION, IC WIDENCE? AMOUNT: \$0.00	DENTIFYING MARKS, SEI	TO: (SERIAL # / UNIT / DATE /	TIME)	AMOUNT OF BAIL W	
WARRANT / OTHER WARRANT DATE WARRANT DATE WARRANT NO ORIGINATING POLICE AGENCY  PROPERTY INFORMATION LIST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PROPER LIST WALUABLE ITEMS OR PROPER LIST ITEMS ENTERED INTO SAFEKE TOTAL CASH OF ARRESTEE \$0.00  OFFICER INFORMATION ARRESTING OFFICER I SERIAL # GALLEGOS, MICHELLE	ISSUING AGEN  TY LEFT FOR ARRESTEE AT  TY ENTERED INTO EVIDENCE  EPING  WAS CASH TAKEN INTO EVIDENCE  YES X NO	JAIL : E (SIMPLE DESCRIPTION, IC WIDENCE? AMOUNT: \$0.00	DENTIFYING MARKS, SEI	TO: (SERIAL # / UNIT / DATE / RIAL #) SIGNATURE OF JAIL STAFF R	TIME)  ECEIVING ITEMS / SERIAL #	AMOUNT OF BAIL W.	GRANT TYPE
WARRANT / OTHER WARRANT DATE WARRANT NO ORIGINATING POLICE AGENCY  PROPERTY. INFORMATION: LIST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PROPER LIST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PROPER LIST ITEMS ENTERED INTO SAFEKE TOTAL CASH OF ARRESTEE \$0.00  OFFICER INFORMATION ARRESTING OFFICER / SERUAL #	ISSUING AGEN  TY LEFT FOR ARRESTEE AT  TY ENTERED INTO EVIDENCE  EPING  WAS CASH TAKEN INTO EVIDENCE  YES X NO	JAIL : E (SIMPLE DESCRIPTION, IC WIDENCE? AMOUNT: \$0.00	DENTIFYING MARKS, SEI	TO: (SERIAL # / UNIT / DATE / RIAL #) SIGNATURE OF JAIL STAFF R	ECEIVING ITEMS / SERIAL #	AMOUNT OF BAIL W.	GRANT TYPE
WARRANT / OTHER WARRANT DATE WARRANT DATE WARRANT MARRANT MARR	ISSUING AGENT TY LEFT FOR ARRESTEE AT TY ENTERED INTO EVIDENCE EPING WAS CASH TAKEN INTO EVIDENCE YES X NO E 6765 LATURE/SERIAL #)	JAL  E (SIMPLE DESCRIPTION, IE  WIDENCE?  AMOUNT: \$0.00  TRANSPORTE	DENTIFYING MARKS, SEI	TO: (SERIAL # / UNIT / DATE / RIAL #)  SIGNATURE OF JAIL STAFF R  CONTACT PERSONFOR A	ECEIVING (TEMS / SERIAL #  SUPERVISOR SIGN DOTTIONAL INFORMATION (NAMES	AMOUNT OF BAIL W.	GRANT TYPE
WARRANT / OTHER WARRANT DATE WARRANT NATE ORIGINATING POLICE AGENCY  PROPERTY, INFORMATION LIST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PROPER LIST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PROPER LIST ITEMS ENTERED INTO SAFEKE  TOTAL CASH OF ARRESTEE \$0.00  OFFICER INFORMATION ARRESTING OFFICER / SERVAL # GALLEGOS, MICHELLE SUPERFORM COMPLETED BY (SIGN Madison, Peter  COURT FILE SUPERFOR COURT FILING INFO	ISSUING AGEN  TY LEFT FOR ARRESTEE AT  TY ENTERED INTO EVIDENCE  EPING  WAS CASH TAKEN INTO EVIDENCE  YES X NO	E (SIMPLE DESCRIPTION, IC  MDENCE?  AMOUNT: \$0.00  TRANSPORTE	DENTIFYING MARKS, SEI	TO: (SERIAL # / UNIT / DATE / RIAL #) SIGNATURE OF JAIL STAFF R	ECEIVING ITEMS / SERIAL #  SUPERVISOR SIGN DOMINONAL INFORMATION (NAMES R WRITE)	AMOUNT OF BAIL W.	GRANT TYPE
WARRANT / OTHER WARRANT DATE WARRANT DATE WARRANT MARRANT MARR	ISSUING AGENT TY LEFT FOR ARRESTEE AT TY ENTERED INTO EVIDENCE EPING WAS CASH TAKEN INTO EVIDENCE YES X NO E 6765 LATURE/SERIAL #)	JAIL  E (SIMPLE DESCRIPTION, IC  VIDENCE?  AMOUNT: \$0.00  TRANSPORTI	DENTIFYING MARKS, SEI	TO: (SERIAL # / UNIT / DATE / RIAL #)  SIGNATURE OF JAIL STAFF R  CONTACT PERSONFOR A	ECEIVING (TEMS / SERIAL #  SUPERVISOR SIGN DOTTIONAL INFORMATION (NAMES	AMOUNT OF BAIL W.	GRANT TYPE
WARRANT / OTHER WARRANT DATE WARRANT MATE ORIGINATING POUCE AGENCY  PROPERTY INFORMATION LIST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PROPER LIST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PROPER LIST WALUABLE ITEMS OR PROPER SUPERFORM COMPLETED BY (SIGN MADISON, Peler COURT FILE SUPERFOR COURT FILING RIFO LIN CUI EXTRADITE	ISSUING AGENT TY LEFT FOR ARRESTEE AT TY ENTERED INTO EVIDENCE THE EPING  WAS CASH TAKEN INTO EVIDENCE THE EPING  WAS CASH TAKEN INTO EVIDENCE THE EPING  WAS CASH TAKEN INTO EVIDENCE THE EPING  THE	JAIL  E (SIMPLE DESCRIPTION, IC  WIDENCE?  AMOUNT: \$0.00  TRANSPORTS  ,  ARGE  DI: BC BC	DENTIFYING MARKS, SEI  NG OFFICER / SERIAL #  OUT ON BOND  ST. CT.  NO \$	TO: (SERIAL # / UNIT / DATE / RIAL #)  SIGNATURE OF JAIL STAFF R  CONTACT PERSONFOR AL  COURT CAUSE (STAMP OF	SUPERVISOR SIGN DOTTIONAL INFORMATION (NAMES R WRITE) SUP, CT, DATE	ATURE / SERIAL #	RRANTTYPE
DV FUGITIVE  WARRANT / OTHER  WARRANT DATE WARRANT M  ORIGINATING POUCE AGENCY  PROPERTY INFORMATION LIST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PROPER LIST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PROPER LIST ITEMS ENTERED INTO SAFEKE  TOTAL CASH OF ARRESTEE \$0.00  OFFICER INFORMATION ARRESTING OFFICER / SERVAL # GALLEGOS, MICHELLE SUPERFORM COMPLETED BY (SIGN Madison, Peler  COURT FILE SUPERFOR COURT FILES SUPERFOR COURT FILES SUPERFOR COURT COURT/FILES COURT/FILE	ISSUING AGENT TY LEFT FOR ARRESTEE AT TY ENTERED INTO EVIDENCE THE EPING  WAS CASH TAKEN INTO EVIDENCE THE EPING  WAS CASH TAKEN INTO EVIDENCE THE EPING  WAS CASH TAKEN INTO EVIDENCE THE EPING  THE	JAIL  E (SIMPLE DESCRIPTION, IC  VIDENCE?  AMOUNT: \$0.00  TRANSPORTI	DENTIFYING MARKS, SEI  NG OFFICER / SERIAL #  JOUT ON BOND  ST, CT.  NO \$	TO: (SERIAL # / UNIT / DATE / RIAL #)  SIGNATURE OF JAIL STAFF R  CONTACT PERSONFOR A	ECEIVING ITEMS / SERIAL #  SUPERVISOR SIGN DOMINONAL INFORMATION (NAMES R WRITE)	ATURE / SERIAL #  ERIAL #/PHONE)	RRANTTYPE
WARRANT / OTHER WARRANT DATE WARRANT MATERIAL WARRANT M ORIGINATING POLICE AGENCY  PROPERTY INFORMATION LIST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PROPER LIST ITEMS ENTERED INTO SAFEKE TOTAL CASH OF ARRESTEE \$0.00  OFFICER HISTORNATION ARRESTING OFFICER / SERVAL # GALLEGOS, MICHELLE SUPERFORM COMPLETED BY (SIGN Madison, Pelet COURT FILE SUPERFOR COURT FILING RIFO COURT/DIST. CT.NO.  ENTRADITE PERSON APPROVING EXTRADITION	ISSUING AGENT TY LEFT FOR ARRESTEE AT TY ENTERED INTO EVIDENCE THE EPING  WAS CASH TAKEN INTO EVIDENCE THE EPING  WAS CASH TAKEN INTO EVIDENCE THE EPING	JAIL  E (SIMPLE DESCRIPTION, IC  WIDENCE?  AMOUNT: \$0.00  TRANSPORTI  ARGE  DISEARING-LOCAL	DENTIFYING MARKS, SEI  NG OFFICER / SERIAL #  JOUT ON BOND  ST, CT.  NO \$	TO: (SERIAL # / UNIT / DATE /  RIAL #)  SIGNATURE OF JARL STAFF R  CONTACT PERSONFOR AS  COURT CAUSE (STAMP OF	ECEIVING ITEMS / SERIAL #  SUPERVISOR SIGN  DOMINONAL INFORMATION (NAMES  R WRITE)  SUP. CT. DATE	ATURE / SERIAL #  ERIAL #/PHONE)	RRANTTYPE
WARRANT / OTHER WARRANT DATE WARRANT NATE ORIGINATING POUCE AGENCY  PROPERTY INFORMATION LIST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PROPER LIST WALUABLE ITEMS OR PROPER COST OFFICER INFORMATION ARRESTING OFFICER / SERIAL # GALLEGOS, MICHELLE SUPERFORM COMPLETED BY (SIGN Madison, Peler COURT FILE SUPERFORM COMPLETED BY (SIGN Madison, Peler COURT FILE SUPERFORM COMPLETED BY COURT FILING RIFO  COURT FILE SUPERSON APPROVING EXTRADITION  EATRADITE PERSON APPROVING EXTRADITION	PASSUING AGENT TY LEFT FOR ARRESTEE AT TY ENTERED INTO EVIDENCE THE INTO EVIDENCE TH	JAL  E (SIMPLE DESCRIPTION, IE  WIDENCE?  AMOUNT: \$0.00  TRANSPORTE   ARGE  DE  BC  SEAKING-LOCAL WACIO-STATE WIN	DENTIFYING MARKS, SEI  NG OFFICER / SERIAL #  JOUT ON BOND  ST, CT.  NO \$	TO: (SERIAL # / UNIT / DATE /  RIAL #)  SIGNATURE OF JARL STAFF R  CONTACT PERSONFOR AS  COURT CAUSE (STAMP OF	ECEIVING ITEMS / SERIAL #  SUPERVISOR SIGN DOMINONAL INFORMATION (NAMES  R WRITE)  SUP, CT. DATE  NCC-WILL EXTRADITE FROM OR, ID, MT, WY, CT. O, AZ, NM, HS, C	ATURE / SERIAL #  ERIAL #/PHONE)	RRANTTYPE
WARRANT / OTHER  WARRANT / OTHER  WARRANT DATE  ORIGINATING POUCE AGENCY  PROPERTY INFORMATION LIST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PROPER LIST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PROPER LIST ITEMS ENTERED INTO SAFEKE  TOTAL CASH OF ARRESTEE \$0.00  OFFICER INFORMATION ARRESTING OFFICER / SERVAL # GALLEGOS, MICHELLE SUPERFORM COMPLETED BY (SIGN Madison, Peler  COURT FILE SUPERFOR COURT FUNG INFO  COURT/DIST. CT.NO.  EXTRADITE PERSON APPROVING EXTRADITION  E  CCN N T WAC	ISSUING AGENT TY LEFT FOR ARRESTEE AT TY ENTERED INTO EVIDENCE TY ENTERED INTO EVIDENCE TY EXECUTE INTO EVIDENCE TY ENTERED INTO EVIDENCE TY EXECUTE INTO EVIDENCE TY EXECU	JAIL  E (SIMPLE DESCRIPTION, IE  FINANSPORTA  TRANSPORTA  ARGE  DI  SEAGNG-LOCAL WACIOSTATE WIT  DOE	DENTIFYING MARKS, SEI  NG OFFICER / SERIAL #  JOUT ON BOND  ST, CT.  NO \$	TO: (SERIAL # / UNIT / DATE /  RIAL #)  SIGNATURE OF JARL STAFF R  CONTACT PERSONFOR AS  COURT CAUSE (STAMP OF	SUPERVISOR SIGN  DOITIONAL INFORMATION (NAMES  R WRITE)  SUP, CT. DATE  NCIC-WILL EXTRADITE FROM OR, 10, MT, WY, UT, CO, AZ, NM, 16, C L DOC L D	ATURE / SERIAL #  ERIAL #/PHONE)	RRANTTYPE

#### PROBABLE CAUSE INFORMATION

### STATEMENT OF PROBABLE CAUSE: NON-VUCSA

CONCISELY SET FORTH FACTS SHOWING PROBABLE CAUSE FOR EACH ELEMENT OF THE OFFENSE AND THAT THE SUSPECT COMMITTED THE OFFENSE. IF NOT PROVIDED, THE SUSPECT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY RELEASED. INDICATE ANY WEAPONS INVOLVED. (DRUG CRIME CERTIFICATE BELOW.)